
#1 Girls 4 x 800m Relay
Pl Team Time Note Pts
1 Ridgewood (A) 13:16.12 5

1) HASHAM, Xanya 8 2) MARQUIS, Chloe 8

3) MOORE, Layla 8 4) MILLER, Rylee 8

#2 Boys 4 x 800m Relay
Pl Team Time Note Pts
1 Sandy Valley (A) 11:41.81 5

1) MAURER, Trevor 8 2) STOUT, Grafton 8

3) SARVER, Ozias 8 4) SIMPSON, Owen 8

#3 Girls 100m Hurdles
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Yr Team Time Note Pts
1 HOOVER, Avilyn 8 Newcomerstown 18.36 5

2 WALLER, Alexis 7 Sandy Valley 18.67 3

3 MATCHETT, Laynie 8 Newcomerstown 21.75 2

4 RICHTER, Sophia 7 Newcomerstown 21.89 1

5 WRIGHT STOUT, Makala 8 Newcomerstown 23.55

#4 Men's 100m Hurdles
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Yr Team Time Note Pts
1 NORMAN, Marshall 8 Newcomerstown 19.23 5

2 TAYLOR, Zared 8 Ridgewood 20.97 3

3 BATES, Quinton 7 Newcomerstown 24.04 2

4 BECKELHEIMER, Kolton 8 Ridgewood 24.97 1

#6 Girls 100 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
1 KUDER, Samantha 8 Newcomerstown 13.95   (NW) 3(1) 5

2 BICE, Kylee 8 Ridgewood 14.53   (NW) 1(1) 3

3 MAPLE, Molly 8 Ridgewood 14.58   (NW) 1(2) 2

4 EKLEBERRY, Lucy 7 Ridgewood 14.81   (NW) 2(1) 1

5 CULBERSON, Abby 7 Sandy Valley 14.87   (NW) 3(2)

6 GRESS, Javyn 7 Ridgewood 15.13   (NW) 2(2)

7 ANGLE, Kailey 7 Ridgewood 15.17   (NW) 1(3)

8 HOAGLAND, Lexi 7 Sandy Valley 15.18   (NW) 3(3)

9 COTTRELL, Rilyn 7 Ridgewood 15.54   (NW) 2(3)

10 SHRIVER, LeeAnn 8 Ridgewood 16.01   (NW) 2(4)

11 LOPEZ, Lilliana 8 Newcomerstown 16.05   (NW) 2(5)

12 WIGGINS, Jaycee 7 Ridgewood 16.56   (NW) 2(6)

13 GEER, Brianna 8 Ridgewood 16.96   (NW) 1(4)

14 LUYANDO, Cadence 7 Ridgewood 17.08 17.078   (NW) 2(7)

15 ARNOLD, Lily 7 Ridgewood 17.08   (NW) 1(5)
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#6 Girls 100 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
16 DESERE, Williamson 7 Sandy Valley 18.35   (NW) 3(4)

17 LAWLER, Hailey 7 Sandy Valley 20.06   (NW) 2(8)

18 MYERS, Kendell 7 Ridgewood 20.90   (NW) 1(6)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Section 1 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 BICE, Kylee 8 Ridgewood 14.53

2 MAPLE, Molly 8 Ridgewood 14.58

3 ANGLE, Kailey 7 Ridgewood 15.17

4 GEER, Brianna 8 Ridgewood 16.96

5 ARNOLD, Lily 7 Ridgewood 17.08

6 MYERS, Kendell 7 Ridgewood 20.90

Section 2 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 EKLEBERRY, Lucy 7 Ridgewood 14.81

2 GRESS, Javyn 7 Ridgewood 15.13

3 COTTRELL, Rilyn 7 Ridgewood 15.54

4 SHRIVER, LeeAnn 8 Ridgewood 16.01

5 LOPEZ, Lilliana 8 Newcomerstown 16.05

6 WIGGINS, Jaycee 7 Ridgewood 16.56

7 LUYANDO, Cadence 7 Ridgewood 17.08 17.078

8 LAWLER, Hailey 7 Sandy Valley 20.06

Section 3 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 KUDER, Samantha 8 Newcomerstown 13.95

2 CULBERSON, Abby 7 Sandy Valley 14.87

3 HOAGLAND, Lexi 7 Sandy Valley 15.18

4 DESERE, Williamson 7 Sandy Valley 18.35

#7 Boys 100 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
1 LEWIS, Kamdin 8 Ridgewood 12.51   (NW) 2(1) 5

2 ISRAEL, Logan 8 Ridgewood 12.58   (NW) 2(2) 3

3 NORMAN, Chase 8 Newcomerstown 13.20   (NW) 2(3) 2

4 RODRIGUEZ, Josiah 7 Sandy Valley 13.35   (NW) 2(4) 1

5 ROSS, Ben 8 Newcomerstown 13.51   (NW) 2(5)

6 MARSTRELL, Collin 8 Newcomerstown 13.52   (NW) 2(6)

7 NORMAN, Marshall 8 Newcomerstown 13.56   (NW) 2(7)

8 LINSENBIGLER, Myles 8 Sandy Valley 13.87   (NW) 2(8)

9 NELSON, Richard 7 Sandy Valley 14.17   (NW) 1(1)

10 MAYE, Keithon 8 Newcomerstown 14.21   (NW) 1(2)

11 ROBBINS, Thane 8 Ridgewood 15.02   (NW) 1(3)

12 BECKELHEIMER, Kolton 8 Ridgewood 15.50   (NW) 1(4)

13 WEST, Aiden 7 Ridgewood 16.30   (NW) 1(5)

14 WOODS, Hudson 8 Sandy Valley 17.21   (NW) 1(6)

SECTION RESULTS
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#7 Boys 100 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Section 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 NELSON, Richard 7 Sandy Valley 14.17

2 MAYE, Keithon 8 Newcomerstown 14.21

3 ROBBINS, Thane 8 Ridgewood 15.02

4 BECKELHEIMER, Kolton 8 Ridgewood 15.50

5 WEST, Aiden 7 Ridgewood 16.30

6 WOODS, Hudson 8 Sandy Valley 17.21

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 LEWIS, Kamdin 8 Ridgewood 12.51

2 ISRAEL, Logan 8 Ridgewood 12.58

3 NORMAN, Chase 8 Newcomerstown 13.20

4 RODRIGUEZ, Josiah 7 Sandy Valley 13.35

5 ROSS, Ben 8 Newcomerstown 13.51

6 MARSTRELL, Collin 8 Newcomerstown 13.52

7 NORMAN, Marshall 8 Newcomerstown 13.56

8 LINSENBIGLER, Myles 8 Sandy Valley 13.87

#8 Girls 4 x 200m Relay
Pl Team Time Note Pts
1 Ridgewood (A) 2:05.68 5

1) BICE, Kylee 8 2) MAPLE, Molly 8

3) MILLIGAN, Zoey 8 4) ANGLE, Kailey 7

#10 Girls 1600 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note Pts
1 KLIER, Madelyn 7 Ridgewood 6:56.69 5

2 SMITH, Hailey 8 Sandy Valley 7:12.30 3

3 HASHAM, Xanya 8 Ridgewood 7:25.21 2

4 MCLEROY, Kate 8 Sandy Valley 7:30.93 1

#11 Boys 1600 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note Pts
1 SIMPSON, Owen 8 Sandy Valley 5:43.89 5

2 RANDLES, Ian 8 Ridgewood 6:07.39 3

3 HARMAN, Hoyt 8 Ridgewood 6:44.48 2

4 WILKIN, Wyatt 7 Ridgewood 7:02.13 1

ELLIS, Marshall 7 Newcomerstown NT

#12 Girls 4 x 100m Relay
Pl Team Time Note Pts
1 Sandy Valley (A) 58.85 5

1) FRAZIER, Kimyra 7 2) HOAGLAND, Lexi 7

3) CULBERSON, Abby 7 4) TOZZI, Taliana 7
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#12 Girls 4 x 100m Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time Note Pts
2 Ridgewood (A) 59.35 3

1) MAPLE, Molly 8 2) BICE, Kylee 8

3) MILLIGAN, Zoey 8 4) GRESS, Javyn 7

3 Ridgewood (B) 1:04.51 2

1) EKLEBERRY, Lucy 7 2) ARNOLD, Lily 7

3) WIGGINS, Jaycee 7 4) LUYANDO, Cadence 7

4 Newcomerstown (A) 1:10.69 1

1) ALONZO, Soladad 8 2) FLORIAN, Aleda 7

3) FRIES, Maci 8 4) FRYE, Sydney 7

#13 Boys 4 x 100m Relay
Pl Team Time Note Pts
1 Newcomerstown (B) 53.78 5

1) SWIGERT, Andrew 7 2) SWIGERT, Evan 7

3) BUTLER, Drake 7 4) GIBBS, Brice 8

2 Sandy Valley (A) 53.90 3

1) BARFIELD, Aiden 8 2) NELSON, Richard 7

3) RODRIGUEZ, Josiah 7 4) STOUT, Grafton 8

3 Newcomerstown (A) 1:04.20 2

1) ROSS, Ben 8 2) MAYE, Keithon 8

3) MARSTRELL, Collin 8 4) RODRIGUEZ, Alex 7

#14 Girls 400 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note Pts
1 KUDER, Samantha 8 Newcomerstown 1:10.61 5

2 RABER, Diane 8 Newcomerstown 1:12.46 3

3 MILLER, Rylee 8 Ridgewood 1:27.66 2

#15 Boys 400 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note Pts
1 TAYLOR, Zared 8 Ridgewood 1:05.30 5

2 MCCOMBER, Able 8 Ridgewood 1:08.84 3

3 DOTSON, Raidin 8 Ridgewood 1:25.51 2

4 WILKIN, Wyatt 7 Ridgewood 1:33.27 1

#16 Girls 200m Hurdles
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Yr Team Time Note Pts
1 HOOVER, Avilyn 8 Newcomerstown 33.30 5

2 MATCHETT, Laynie 8 Newcomerstown 37.63 3

3 WALLER, Alexis 7 Sandy Valley 39.45 2

4 WRIGHT STOUT, Makala 8 Newcomerstown 44.51 1
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#17 Boys 200m Hurdles
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Yr Team Time Note Pts
1 SARVER, Ozias 8 Sandy Valley 32.74 5

2 NORMAN, Marshall 8 Newcomerstown 32.76 3

#18 Girls 800 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note Pts
1 CASEBOLT, Natalie 7 Sandy Valley 2:54.49 5

2 MARQUIS, Chloe 8 Ridgewood 2:57.58 3

3 RABER, Diane 8 Newcomerstown 3:10.94 2

4 KLIER, Madelyn 7 Ridgewood 3:13.68 1

5 MOORE, Layla 8 Ridgewood 3:24.68

6 MCLEROY, Kate 8 Sandy Valley 3:33.93

#19 Boys 800 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note Pts
1 LEWIS, Grayham 8 Sandy Valley 2:30.16 5

2 RANDLES, Ian 8 Ridgewood 2:53.09 3

3 HANOOD, Scott 8 Sandy Valley 3:00.92 2

4 HARMAN, Hoyt 8 Ridgewood 3:06.92 1

5 CASTO, Jonathon 7 Sandy Valley 3:12.02

6 SCHILLING, Wesley 8 Newcomerstown 3:18.69

7 WILKIN, Wyatt 7 Ridgewood 3:24.54

8 DOTSON, Raidin 8 Ridgewood 3:27.98

#20 Girls 200 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
1 KUDER, Samantha 8 Newcomerstown 29.14   (NW) 2(1) 5

2 HOOVER, Avilyn 8 Newcomerstown 29.83   (NW) 2(2) 3

3 TOZZI, Taliana 7 Sandy Valley 30.22   (NW) 2(3) 2

4 CULBERSON, Abby 7 Sandy Valley 31.29   (NW) 2(4) 1

5 MATCHETT, Laynie 8 Newcomerstown 31.47   (NW) 2(5)

6 ANGLE, Kailey 7 Ridgewood 32.32   (NW) 1(1)

7 COTTRELL, Rilyn 7 Ridgewood 33.90   (NW) 1(2)

8 LOPEZ, Lilliana 8 Newcomerstown 33.96   (NW) 2(6)

9 RICHTER, Sophia 7 Newcomerstown 34.13   (NW) 2(7)

10 WIGGINS, Jaycee 7 Ridgewood 34.59   (NW) 1(3)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Section 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 ANGLE, Kailey 7 Ridgewood 32.32

2 COTTRELL, Rilyn 7 Ridgewood 33.90

3 WIGGINS, Jaycee 7 Ridgewood 34.59

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 KUDER, Samantha 8 Newcomerstown 29.14
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#20 Girls 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note
2 HOOVER, Avilyn 8 Newcomerstown 29.83

3 TOZZI, Taliana 7 Sandy Valley 30.22

4 CULBERSON, Abby 7 Sandy Valley 31.29

5 MATCHETT, Laynie 8 Newcomerstown 31.47

6 LOPEZ, Lilliana 8 Newcomerstown 33.96

7 RICHTER, Sophia 7 Newcomerstown 34.13

#21 Boys 200 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
1 ISRAEL, Logan 8 Ridgewood 25.56   (NW) 2(1) 5

2 LEWIS, Kamdin 8 Ridgewood 25.90   (NW) 2(2) 3

3 NORMAN, Chase 8 Newcomerstown 26.96   (NW) 2(3) 2

4 MCCOMBER, Able 8 Ridgewood 28.98   (NW) 2(4) 1

5 ROSS, Ben 8 Newcomerstown 29.52   (NW) 2(5)

6 LINSENBIGLER, Myles 8 Sandy Valley 30.11   (NW) 2(6)

7 WOODS, Hudson 8 Sandy Valley 30.18   (NW) 1(1)

8 STENGER, Deklen 8 Sandy Valley 30.50   (NW) 2(7)

9 ROBBINS, Thane 8 Ridgewood 31.54   (NW) 1(2)

NELSON, Richard 7 Sandy Valley NT 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Section 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 WOODS, Hudson 8 Sandy Valley 30.18

2 ROBBINS, Thane 8 Ridgewood 31.54

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 ISRAEL, Logan 8 Ridgewood 25.56

2 LEWIS, Kamdin 8 Ridgewood 25.90

3 NORMAN, Chase 8 Newcomerstown 26.96

4 MCCOMBER, Able 8 Ridgewood 28.98

5 ROSS, Ben 8 Newcomerstown 29.52

6 LINSENBIGLER, Myles 8 Sandy Valley 30.11

7 STENGER, Deklen 8 Sandy Valley 30.50

NELSON, Richard 7 Sandy Valley NT

#22 Girls 4 x 400m Relay
Pl Team Time Note Pts
1 Sandy Valley (A) 6:44.55 5

1) SMITH, Hailey 8 2) MCLEROY, Kate 8

3) TOZZI, Taliana 7 4) HOAGLAND, Lexi 7

#23 Boys 4 x 400m Relay
Pl Team Time Note Pts
1 Sandy Valley (A) 4:31.27 5

1) MAURER, Trevor 8 2) SARVER, Ozias 8

3) LEWIS, Grayham 8 4) SIMPSON, Owen 8
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#24 Girls High Jump

Pl Name Yr Team Mark 3' 6" 3' 8" 3' 10" 4' 0" 4' 2" 4' 4" 4' 6" 4' 8" 4' 10" Pts
1 TOZZI, Taliana 7 Sandy Valley 4' 8" O O O O O O O XXO XXX 5

2 GRESS, Javyn 7 Ridgewood 4' 2" O O O O O XXX 3

3 RABER, Diane 8 Newcomersto4' 2" O O O XXO O XXX 2

#25 Boys High Jump

Pl Name Yr Team Mark 4' 0" 4' 2" 4' 4" 4' 6" 4' 8" 4' 10" 5' 0" 5' 2" 5' 3" Pts
1 LEWIS, Grayham 8 Sandy Valley 5' 2" P O O O O O O O XXX 5

2 RODRIGUEZ, Josiah 7 Sandy Valley 5' 0" P O O O O XO XXO XXX 3

3 NORMAN, Chase 8 Newcomersto4' 8" P O O O O XXX 2

4 MCCOMBER, Able 8 Ridgewood 4' 8" O O O O XXO XXX 1

5 STENGER, Deklen 8 Sandy Valley 4' 6" P O O O XXX

6 TAYLOR, Zared 8 Ridgewood 4' 4" O O O XXX

#26 Girls Pole Vault

Pl Name Yr Team Mark 4' 0" 5' 0" 5' 6" 6' 0" Pts
1 WRIGHT STOUT, Makala 8 Newcomersto5' 6" O XXO XXO XXX 5

2 RICHTER, Sophia 7 Newcomersto5' 0" O O XXX 3

LEWIS, Blaire 7 Sandy Valley NH

#27 Boys Pole Vault

Pl Name Yr Team Mark 4' 0" 5' 0" 5' 6" 6' 0" 6' 6" 7' 0" 7' 6" 8' 0" 8' 6" 9' 0" Pts
1 BARFIELD, Aiden 8 Sandy Valley 8' 6" P P P P P O O XO O XXX 5

2 RODRIGUEZ, Alex 7 Newcomersto6' 0" XO XO XO O XXX 3

3 HANOOD, Scott 8 Sandy Valley 5' 6" O XXO XO XXX 2

4 SCHILLING, Wesley 8 Newcomersto5' 0" O O XXX 1

STENGER, Deklen 8 Sandy Valley NH

STOUT, Grafton 8 Sandy Valley NH

#28 Girls Long Jump

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Pts
1 EKLEBERRY, Lucy 7 Ridgewood 12' 4"   (NW) FOUL 12' 11 /2 FOUL 12' 4" 5

2 ARNOLD, Lily 7 Ridgewood 10' 33 /4   (NW) 9' 1" 10' 33 /4 10' 13 /4 9' 61 /2 3

3 LOPEZ, Lilliana 8 Newcomersto10' 0"   (NW) FOUL 9' 10" 10' 0" 8' 71 /2 2

4 COTTRELL, Rilyn 7 Ridgewood 9' 11"   (NW) 9' 81 /2 9' 11" FOUL 9' 93 /4 1

5 LUYANDO, Cadence 7 Ridgewood 9' 11"   (NW) 8' 0" 9' 11" FOUL 8' 71 /2

6 TUBBS, Audrey 7 Ridgewood 8' 103 /4   (NW) 8' 11 /2 8' 103 /4 FOUL 8' 61 /2

7 MYERS, Kendell 7 Ridgewood 6' 101 /4   (NW) 6' 101 /4 6' 43 /4 6' 4" 6' 7"

8 GEER, Brianna 8 Ridgewood 6' 61 /2   (NW) 6' 61 /2 FOUL FOUL FOUL

TOZZI, Taliana 7 Sandy Valley NM

FRAZIER, Kimyra 7 Sandy Valley NM
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#29 Boys Long Jump

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Pts
1 ISRAEL, Logan 8 Ridgewood 16' 41 /2   (NW) FOUL FOUL FOUL 16' 41 /2 5

2 LEWIS, Kamdin 8 Ridgewood 15' 43 /4   (NW) FOUL 14' 33 /4 FOUL 15' 43 /4 3

3 MAURER, Trevor 8 Sandy Valley 14' 23 /4   (NW) 14' 21 /4 14' 23 /4 12' 51 /2 13' 7" 2

4 MAYE, Keithon 8 Newcomersto13' 103 /4   (NW) 11' 81 /2 12' 101 /2 FOUL 13' 103 /4 1

5 MARSTRELL, Collin 8 Newcomersto12' 11"   (NW) 11' 9" 11' 11 /2 12' 11" FOUL

6 BECKELHEIMER, Kolton 8 Ridgewood 12' 2"   (NW) FOUL 12' 2" FOUL FOUL

7 WEST, Aiden 7 Ridgewood 11' 10"   (NW) 10' 93 /4 11' 10" FOUL 11' 10"

8 ROBBINS, Thane 8 Ridgewood 10' 11"   (NW) 10' 21 /2 FOUL 10' 23 /4 10' 11"

9 BATES, Quinton 7 Newcomersto8' 41 /2   (NW) 8' 0" 6' 101 /2 FOUL 8' 41 /2

RODRIGUEZ, Josiah 7 Sandy Valley NM

#30 Girls Shot Put

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Pts
1 ALONZO, Soladad 8 Newcomersto26' 101 /2 26' 0" 26' 101 /2 24' 41 /2 22' 21 /2 5

2 GOTSCHALL, Josie 7 Sandy Valley 25' 10" 24' 81 /2 23' 1" 24' 4" 25' 10" 3

3 FRYE, Sydney 7 Newcomersto25' 1" 23' 2" 24' 21 /2 24' 0" 25' 1" 2

4 FLORIAN, Aleda 7 Newcomersto24' 10" 24' 10" 24' 10" 23' 8" 23' 5" 1

5 FRIES, Maci 8 Newcomersto23' 101 /2 23' 101 /2 22' 11 /2 22' 3" 21' 5"

6 LEWIS, Blaire 7 Sandy Valley 23' 51 /2 23' 5" 22' 11" 23' 3" 23' 51 /2

7 HEREDIA, Brooklyn 7 Sandy Valley 21' 21 /2 18' 4" 21' 21 /2 19' 10" 19' 9"

8 WEAVER, Samantha 8 Sandy Valley 20' 111 /2 20' 101 /2 20' 111 /2 FOUL 19' 1"

9 GAMBER, Becca 7 Sandy Valley 17' 71 /2 17' 71 /2 17' 31 /2 15' 7" 15' 2"

10 ONDUSKO, Kirrah 7 Sandy Valley 16' 3" 15' 5" 16' 3" 14' 7" 16' 11 /2

11 MICHEL, Olivia 7 Sandy Valley 16' 0" 15' 2" 15' 71 /2 16' 0" 14' 61 /2

12 BABCOCK, Mackenzie 7 Sandy Valley 15' 51 /2 15' 0" 14' 2" 15' 4" 15' 51 /2

13 EDWARDS, Maleyah 7 Sandy Valley 14' 8" 9' 1" 13' 10" 14' 8" 11' 21 /2

14 LAWLER, Hailey 7 Sandy Valley 11' 61 /2 9' 81 /2 11' 61 /2 10' 5" 9' 41 /2

15 WRIGHT, Rena 7 Sandy Valley 9' 31 /2 9' 31 /2 FOUL 6' 91 /2 7' 51 /2

HOAGLAND, Lexi 7 Sandy Valley NM

HULL, Izzabel 7 Sandy Valley NM

#31 Boys Shot Put

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Pts
1 GIBBS, Brice 8 Newcomersto34' 71 /2 32' 6" 34' 71 /2 33' 3" 34' 7" 5

2 HOSTETLER, Jared 8 Ridgewood 34' 5" 34' 5" 34' 2" 34' 21 /2 33' 71 /2 3

3 SWIGERT, Andrew 7 Newcomersto33' 81 /2 31' 3" 32' 3" 33' 81 /2 32' 1" 2

4 KEEN, Bowen 8 Ridgewood 32' 5" 32' 5" 30' 101 /2 31' 10" 29' 4" 1

5 BARFIELD, Aiden 8 Sandy Valley 31' 101 /2 31' 81 /2 31' 101 /2 31' 31 /2 30' 31 /2

6 LONG, Caden 8 Sandy Valley 31' 5" 31' 5" 31' 31 /2 31' 2" 30' 8"

7 JACKSON, Errett 7 Sandy Valley 26' 3" 25' 0" 24' 1" 24' 1" 26' 3"

8 SWIGERT, Evan 7 Newcomersto25' 11 /2 22' 2" 22' 31 /2 22' 21 /2 25' 11 /2

9 BOURQUIN, Brycen 7 Newcomersto25' 1" 23' 5" 22' 61 /2 23' 31 /2 25' 1"

10 STOUT, Abram 7 Sandy Valley 21' 71 /2 21' 3" 21' 71 /2 21' 7" 20' 10"

11 FORNEY, Austin 7 Sandy Valley 20' 10" 20' 10" FOUL FOUL 17' 11 /2

12 GUILLIAM, Bryce 8 Newcomersto20' 6" 17' 10" 17' 31 /2 20' 6" 18' 11"
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#31 Boys Shot Put (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Pts
13 BUTLER, Drake 7 Newcomersto20' 4" 17' 01 /2 18' 1" 18' 71 /2 20' 4"

14 SCHNEEG, Sam 7 Sandy Valley 19' 10" FOUL 18' 81 /2 19' 9" 19' 10"

15 COY, Noah 8 Sandy Valley 17' 01 /2 13' 0" 14' 8" 14' 3" 17' 01 /2

#32 Girls Discus

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Pts
1 LEWIS, Blaire 7 Sandy Valley 61' 0" 58' 3" 58' 1" 54' 61 /2 61' 0" 5

2 GOTSCHALL, Josie 7 Sandy Valley 57' 11" 51' 6" 57' 11" 47' 0" 57' 3" 3

3 ALONZO, Soladad 8 Newcomersto57' 9" 54' 7" 57' 9" 56' 11" 56' 11" 2

4 FLORIAN, Aleda 7 Newcomersto54' 3" 54' 3" 49' 5" 49' 1" 52' 5" 1

5 FRYE, Sydney 7 Newcomersto49' 5" 44' 7" 44' 9" 49' 5" 41' 11"

6 FRIES, Maci 8 Newcomersto46' 21 /2 46' 21 /2 44' 3" FOUL 44' 5"

7 WEAVER, Andrea 8 Sandy Valley 44' 5" 37' 1" FOUL 33' 7" 44' 5"

8 ONDUSKO, Kirrah 7 Sandy Valley 42' 6" 42' 6" 42' 01 /2 36' 4" 37' 01 /2

9 EDWARDS, Maleyah 7 Sandy Valley 36' 11" 35' 10" 36' 11" 33' 10" 36' 1"

10 GAMBER, Becca 7 Sandy Valley 33' 9" 33' 9" FOUL 33' 6" 26' 11"

11 BABCOCK, Mackenzie 7 Sandy Valley 29' 10" 20' 3" 22' 3" 29' 10" 21' 10"

12 WRIGHT, Rena 7 Sandy Valley 17' 9" 17' 9" 16' 2" 16' 9" 14' 10"

#33 Boys Discus

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Pts
1 LONG, Caden 8 Sandy Valley 95' 6" FOUL 91' 61 /2 95' 6" 95' 3" 5

2 SWIGERT, Andrew 7 Newcomersto81' 10" 79' 21 /2 75' 6" 81' 10" FOUL 3

3 KEEN, Bowen 8 Ridgewood 81' 5" 71' 11" 75' 91 /2 71' 21 /2 81' 5" 2

4 HOSTETLER, Jared 8 Ridgewood 78' 81 /2 78' 7" FOUL 78' 81 /2 75' 1" 1

5 BOURQUIN, Brycen 7 Newcomersto69' 5" 59' 9" 67' 10" 61' 91 /2 69' 5"

6 SWIGERT, Evan 7 Newcomersto68' 4" 68' 4" 64' 1" 55' 4" 61' 7"

7 JACKSON, Errett 7 Sandy Valley 58' 1" 57' 7" 58' 1" 57' 1" FOUL

8 GIBBS, Brice 8 Newcomersto57' 10" FOUL 57' 10" FOUL 51' 10"

9 STOUT, Abram 7 Sandy Valley 57' 91 /2 44' 2" 57' 91 /2 51' 4" 52' 0"

10 WOODS, Hudson 8 Sandy Valley 54' 01 /2 51' 3" 53' 6" 54' 01 /2 FOUL

11 BUTLER, Drake 7 Newcomersto53' 8" 43' 5" 45' 3" FOUL 53' 8"

12 FORNEY, Austin 7 Sandy Valley 49' 5" 49' 5" 47' 2" 41' 0" 46' 10"

13 COY, Noah 8 Sandy Valley 33' 7" FOUL 31' 01 /2 33' 7" 30' 7"

14 SCHNEEG, Sam 7 Sandy Valley 32' 3" 30' 3" 32' 3" FOUL 25' 11"

15 GUILLIAM, Bryce 8 Newcomersto28' 8" 28' 8" 24' 0" 26' 3" 22' 2"

Men's Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Ridgewood RID6 58

2 Sandy Valley SVA2 53

3 Newcomerstown NEW3 38

NEWCOMERSTOWN JUNIOR HIGH MEET
 Newcomerstown , OH
Lee Stadium

Wednesday, April 10, 2024
OFFICIAL MEET REPORT

printed: 4/10/2024 6:47 PM

RESULTS
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Girls Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Newcomerstown NEW3 64

2 Ridgewood RID6 46

3 Sandy Valley SVA2 43

NEWCOMERSTOWN JUNIOR HIGH MEET
 Newcomerstown , OH
Lee Stadium

Wednesday, April 10, 2024
OFFICIAL MEET REPORT

printed: 4/10/2024 6:47 PM

RESULTS
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